
Oregon City Fall Tournament
Saturday, September 25, 2010

BREAKING
 
BROWN BELT
1st:  Ted Landauer
2nd: Reece Lindley
3rd:  Olan Way
 
BLACK BELT
1st:  Sara Wallace
2nd: Hugh Thomas
3rd:  Eric Smith
 

 
HYUNGS
 
WHITE BELT
1st: Cheri Dowhan
2nd: Alex Hilger
3rd: Joseph Promitas
 
9th KUP YELLOW BELT
1st:  Dylan Hilger
2nd: Karmila Densmore
3rd: Calvin Robertson
 
8th KUP YELLOW BELT
1st:  Cody Blakley
2nd: Blaine Smith
3rd: Natasha Wearth
 
7th KUP BLUE BELT
1st:  B.R. Bettison
2nd: Nick Lauman
3rd: Tyler Elliason

 
6th KUP BLUE BELT
1st:  Steven Sanchez
2nd: Brian Dowhan
3rd: Stephanie Shoemaker



PURPLE BELT
1st:  Masado Ishii
2nd: Tracy Schaffner
3rd:  Akitora Ishii

 
BROWN BELT
1st:  Reece Lindley
2nd: Ted Landauer
3rd:  Luke Yarnall

 
1st & 2nd DAN
1st:  Eric Smith
2nd: John Harrison
3rd:  Matthew Knudsen

ADVANCED DAN
1st:  Bob Crouch
2nd: Mary Goodwin
3rd:  Wilfred Poton
  

SPARRING
 
LIGHT WEIGHT BEGINNING CHILDREN
1st:  Dulce Zarate
2nd: Karmila Densmore
3rd:  Gavin McDowell
 

HEAVY WEIGHT BEGINNING CHILDREN
1st:  Eric Elizarraga
2nd:  Anna Ford
3rd:  Makenzie Chan Orcutt
 

LIGHT WEIGHT BEGINNING JUNIOR
1st:  Trevor Hughes
2nd: Taylor Hughes
3rd:  Nikole Anderson

 



HEAVY WEIGHT BEGINNING JUNIOR
1st:  Justin Ng
2nd: Kyle Tracy
3rd:  Kylee McDowell

 
LIGHT WEIGHT INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
1st:  Alejandro Aros
2nd: Rachel Meighan
3rd:  Einya Densmore

HEAVY WEIGHT INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
1st:  Steven Sanchez
2nd:  Anthony Herring Rudy
3rd:  Reece Lowery
 

BEGINNING WOMEN
1st:   Cheri Dowhan
2nd:  Natasha Wearth
3rd:  Hanna Moore
 

INTERMEDIATE WOMEN
1st:  Keliegh Muzaffar
2nd: Stephanie Shoemaker
3rd:  B.R. Bettison
 

BEGINNING MEN
1st:  Blaine Smith
2nd: Izaak Hawkins
3rd:  Joseph Promitas
 

INTERMEDIATE MEN
1st:  Jeffrey von Ellingson
2nd: Tyler Elliason
3rd:  Brian Dowhan
 

ADVANCED MEN
1st:  Alex Hale
2nd: Olan Way
3rd:  Luke Yarnall
 



BLACK BELT WOMEN
1st:  Mary Goodwin
2nd:  Anna Harrison
3rd:  Sara Wallace

BLACK BELT MEN
1st:   Bob Crouch
2nd:  Jeremiah Barkley
3rd:   Scott Morrow

ALL-AROUND CHAMPIONS

•   Bob Crouch

•   Mary Goodwin

•   Steven Sanchez

•   Cheri Dowhan


